SCD4454 Rev B
FEATURES
❑ Small size, light weight and low standby power dual transceivers
❑ Single +5V power supply
❑ Monolithic construction
❑ Input and output TTL compatible design
❑ Designed for commercial, industrial and aerospace applications
❑ Processed and screened to MIL-STD-883 specs

this product. No patent licenses are implied.
SCD4454 Rev B
CONFIGURATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
    Model No. DESC No. Receiver Data level Case Configuration
ACT 4454-201-1 5962-9206110HZC Normally High Flat Package Dual
ACT 4454-201-2 5962-9206110HZA
ACT 4460-201-1 5962-9206109HZC Normally Low
ACT 4460-201-2 5962-9206109HZA
FLAT PACKAGE CONFIGURATION
0.056
MAX
0.095